
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 





 
              Analog Devices ADXL345BCCZ-RL7
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices
                

 Package
 LGA-14(3x5)

 Description
 
                 LGA-14(3x5)  Attitude Sensor/Gyroscope ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.5182
                      	$ 1.52
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.3457
                      	$ 13.46
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.2253
                      	$ 36.76
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $1.1137
                      	$ 111.37
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $1.0629
                      	$ 531.45
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $1.0426
                      	$ 1563.90



 
              In Stock: 27
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  